< 0O 4 » m O W » r m

o m Z

m - Cc o mI O nw-r o >» 0 Z 0

Laboratory Medicine

On-Call Schedule
December 2017

1

Resident Physicians

Rana Aldress, MD
Paul Boothe, MD

Alex Feldman, MD
Jeffrey Jones, MD

Scott Taylor, MD

Benjamin Saylor, MD
Kai Wang, MD, PhD

FACULTY BEEPERS
WH Benjamin, Jr., PhD
A Bryan, MD, PhD

RP Bucy, MD, PhD

RW Hardy, PhD

R Lorenz, MD, PhD
S Moser, PhD
VVB Reddy, MD

A Robinson, PhD
J Smith, MD, PhD

Dept of Pathology 4-4303
Days = 7:30am-5pm
Nights = 5pm-7:30am

Paging Operator 934-3411

Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz

DMB:Jones/Benjamin

Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz

DMB:Jones/Benjamin

Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz
DMB:Jones/Benjamin

(2&3)
Order of names listed Chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT: WEEKENDS:
resident first, RESIDENT ON CALL SHOULD BE CONTACTED FIRST! UED: Saylor/Robinson (all sections)
faculty second Flow:Feldma/Reddy Taylor Taylor
REVISION Hem:Boothe/Reddy Bucy Bucy
Micro:Aldrees/Bryan
Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz
DMB:Jones/Benjamin
4 5 6 7 8 (9&10)
Chem:Saylor/Hardy I NIGHT: |Chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT: Chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT: Chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT: |Chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT: WEEKENDS:
UED: Saylor/Robinson UED: Saylor/Robinson UED: Saylor/Robinson UED: Saylor/Robinson UED: Saylor/Robinson (all sections)
Flow:Feldman/Reddy|  Taylor |Flow:Feldman/Reddy Taylor Flow:Feldman/Reddy Taylor Flow:Feldman/Reddy Taylor Flow:Feldman/Reddy Boothe Boothe
Hem:Wang/Reddy Bucy Hem:Wang/Reddy Bucy Hem:Wang/Reddy Bucy Hem:Wang/Reddy Bucy Hem:Wang/Reddy Lorenz Lorenz
Micro:Taylor/Bryan Micro: Taylor/Bryan Micro: Taylor/Bryan Micro:Taylor/Bryan Micro: Taylor/Bryan
Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz
DMB:Jones/Benjamin DMB:Jones/Benjamin DMB:Jones/Benjamin DMB:Jones/Benjamin DMB:Jones/Benjamin
11 12 13 14 15 (16&17)
Chem: Saylor/Smith I NIGHT:  |chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT:  |chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT:  [Chem:Saylor/Robinson| NIGHT: |Chem:Saylor/Bucy NIGHT:  |WEEKENDS:
UED: Saylor/Robinson UED: Saylor/Robinson UED:Saylor/Robinson UED: Saylor/Robinson UED:Saylor/Robinson (all sections)
Flow:Feldman/Reddy] Boothe |Flow:Feldman/Reddy Boothe Flow:Feldman/Reddy Boothe Flow:Feldman/Reddy Boothe |Flow:Feldman/Reddy Saylor Saylor
Hem:Boothe/Reddy Lorenz |Hem:Boothe/Reddy Lorenz Hem:Boothe/Reddy Lorenz Hem:Boothe/Reddy Lorenz Hem:Boothe/Reddy Smith Smith
Micro:Aldrees/Bryan Micro:Aldrees/Bryan Micro:Aldrees/Bryan Micro:Aldrees/Bryan Micro:Aldrees/Bryan
Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz
DMB:Jones/Benjamin DMB:Jones/Benjamin | DMB:Jones/Benjamin | DMB:Jones/Benjamin | DMB:Jones/Benjamin
18 19 20 21 22 (23&24)
Chem:Saylor/Hardy I NIGHT: |Chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT: Chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT: Chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT: |Chem:Saylor/Hardy NIGHT:
UED: Saylor/Robinson UED: Saylor/Robinson UED:Saylor/Robinson UED: Saylor/Robinson UED:Saylor/Robinson (all sections)
Flow:Feldman/Reddy|  saylor |Flow:Feldman/Reddy Saylor Flow:Feldman/Reddy Saylor Flow:Feldman/Reddy Saylor Flow:Feldman/Reddy Jones Jones
Hem:Wang/Reddy Smith Hem:Wang/Reddy Smith Hem:Wang/Reddy Smith Hem:Wang/Reddy Smith Hem:Wang/Reddy Reddy Reddy
Micro:Taylor/Bryan Micro: Taylor/Bryan Micro: Taylor/Bryan Micro:Taylor/Bryan Micro: Taylor/Bryan
Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz
DMB:Jones/Benjamin DMB:Jones/Benjamin DMB:Jones/Benjamin DMB:Jones/Benjamin DMB:Jones/Benjamin
25 26 27 28 29 (30&31)
NIGHT: NIGHT: Chem:Saylor/Smith NIGHT: Chem: Saylor/Smith NIGHT: |[Chem:Saylor/Lorenz NIGHT: |WEEKENDS:
Holiday Holiday UED: Saylor/Robinson UED: Saylor/Robinson UED:Saylor/Robinson (all sections)
All Sections Jones All Sections Jones Flow:Feldman/Reddy Jones Flow:Feldman/Reddy Jones Flow:Feldman/Reddy Guo Guo
Jones Reddy Jones Reddy Hem:Boothe/Reddy Reddy Hem:Boothe/Reddy Reddy Hem:Boothe/Reddy Bucy Bucy
Reddy Reddy Micro:Aldrees/Bryan Micro:Aldrees/Bryan Micro:Aldrees/Bryan

Order of names listed:
resident first,

faculty second

www.path.uab.edu

NOTE: BLOOD BANK HAS A SEPARATE DETAILED SCHEDULE FOR THEIR FACULTY AND RESIDENTS ON CALL.

|REVISION

Joseph Drwiega, MD (Chief Res)

Ashish Kurundkar, MBBS, PhD

2035
5324
2663
2039
2667
2856
2043
4726
4728

7169

5367
3369

7703
6296
0332
0331

40589
7527


http://www.path.uab.edu/

	Dec 17

