

**Laboratory Medicine  
On-Call Schedule  
December 2017**

		<b>RESIDENT ON CALL SHOULD BE CONTACTED FIRST!</b>						<b>1</b>		<b>(2&amp;3)</b>		<b>Resident Physicians</b>	
<b>D E C</b>	Order of names listed: resident first, faculty second							Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	WEEKENDS:	Joseph Drwiega, MD (Chief Res)	2035	
							UED:Saylor/Robinson			(all sections)	Rana Aldress, MD	5324	
		REVISION					Flow:Feldma/Reddy	Taylor		Taylor	Paul Boothe, MD	2663	
							Hem:Boothe/Reddy	Bucy		Bucy	Alex Feldman, MD	2039	
							Micro:Aldrees/Bryan				Jeffrey Jones, MD	2667	
						Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz				Ashish Kurundkar, MBBS, PhD	2856		
						DMB:Jones/Benjamin					Scott Taylor, MD	2043	
<b>L A B O R A T O R Y</b>	<b>4</b>		<b>5</b>		<b>6</b>		<b>7</b>		<b>8</b>		<b>(9&amp;10)</b>		
	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	WEEKENDS:	Benjamin Saylor, MD	4726
	UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		(all sections)	Kai Wang, MD, PhD	4728
	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Taylor	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Taylor	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Taylor	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Taylor	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Boothe	Boothe	FACULTY BEEPERS	
	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Bucy	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Bucy	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Bucy	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Bucy	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Lorenz	Lorenz	WH Benjamin, Jr., PhD	7169
Micro:Taylor/Bryan		Micro:Taylor/Bryan		Micro:Taylor/Bryan		Micro:Taylor/Bryan		Micro:Taylor/Bryan			A Bryan, MD, PhD	5367	
Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz		Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz		Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz		Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz		Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz			RP Bucy, MD, PhD	3369	
DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin			RW Hardy, PhD	7703	
<b>M E D I C I N E</b>	<b>11</b>		<b>12</b>		<b>13</b>		<b>14</b>		<b>15</b>		<b>(16&amp;17)</b>		
	Chem:Saylor/Smith	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Robinson	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Bucy	NIGHT:	WEEKENDS:	R Lorenz, MD, PhD	6296
	UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		(all sections)	S Moser, PhD	0332
	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Boothe	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Boothe	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Boothe	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Boothe	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Saylor	Saylor	VVB Reddy, MD	0331
	Hem:Boothe/Reddy	Lorenz	Hem:Boothe/Reddy	Lorenz	Hem:Boothe/Reddy	Lorenz	Hem:Boothe/Reddy	Lorenz	Hem:Boothe/Reddy	Smith	Smith	A Robinson, PhD	40589
Micro:Aldrees/Bryan		Micro:Aldrees/Bryan		Micro:Aldrees/Bryan		Micro:Aldrees/Bryan		Micro:Aldrees/Bryan			J Smith, MD, PhD	7527	
Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz		Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz		Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz		Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz		Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz					
DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin					
<b>O N C A L L</b>	<b>18</b>		<b>19</b>		<b>20</b>		<b>21</b>		<b>22</b>		<b>(23&amp;24)</b>		
	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Hardy	NIGHT:	WEEKENDS:	Dept of Pathology 4-4303	
	UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		UED:Saylor/Robinson		(all sections)	Days = 7:30am-5pm	
	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Saylor	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Saylor	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Saylor	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Saylor	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Jones	Jones	Nights = 5pm-7:30am	
	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Smith	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Smith	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Smith	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Smith	Hem:Wang/Reddy	Reddy	Reddy		
Micro:Taylor/Bryan		Micro:Taylor/Bryan		Micro:Taylor/Bryan		Micro:Taylor/Bryan		Micro:Taylor/Bryan			Paging Operator 934-3411		
Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz		Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz		Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz		Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz		Immuno:Taylor/Lorenz					
DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin					
<b>S C H E D U L E</b>	<b>25</b>		<b>26</b>		<b>27</b>		<b>28</b>		<b>29</b>		<b>(30&amp;31)</b>		
	Holiday	NIGHT:	Holiday	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Smith	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Smith	NIGHT:	Chem:Saylor/Lorenz	NIGHT:	WEEKENDS:	Order of names listed:	
	All Sections	Jones	All Sections	Jones	UED:Saylor/Robinson	Jones	UED:Saylor/Robinson	Jones	UED:Saylor/Robinson		(all sections)	resident first,	
	Jones	Reddy	Jones	Reddy	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Reddy	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Reddy	Flow:Feldman/Reddy	Guo	Guo	faculty second	
	Reddy		Reddy		Hem:Boothe/Reddy		Hem:Boothe/Reddy		Hem:Boothe/Reddy	Bucy	Bucy	<a href="http://www.path.uab.edu">www.path.uab.edu</a>	
				Micro:Aldrees/Bryan		Micro:Aldrees/Bryan		Micro:Aldrees/Bryan					
				Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz		Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz		Immuno:Aldrees/Lorenz					
				DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin		DMB:Jones/Benjamin					

**NOTE: BLOOD BANK HAS A SEPARATE DETAILED SCHEDULE FOR THEIR FACULTY AND RESIDENTS ON CALL.**

REVISION